


Receipt DetailAR06a

B OF A   - BANK OF AMERICA

Receipt Id Customer
Receipt
Type

Receipt
Amount

Receipt
Date Loc

Customer
Reference # Invoice #


	13.1h Donations Report Cover Sheet 02.15.24
	Meeting Date:   February 15, 2024

	13.1h.1 AR06a Details Dec 2023
	Receipt Detail
	Main Body
	97
	B OF A
	1
	
	
	BA24-0001180
	BA24-0001181



	2
	2024
	01
	






	Recap
	97
	B OF A
	1
	
	
	C









